

1Z0-1089-20^{Q&As}

Oracle Cloud Infrastructure 2020 HPC and Big Data Solutions
Associate

Pass Oracle 1Z0-1089-20 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.geekcert.com/1z0-1089-20.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Oracle
Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



VCE & PDF GeekCert.com

https://www.geekcert.com/1z0-1089-20.html

2024 Latest geekcert 1Z0-1089-20 PDF and VCE dumps Download

QUESTION 1

A customer is hesitating between running BM.Standard.E3.128 or HPC2.36 for his workload. Which statement would disqualify the AMD chip without any benchmark?

- A. IO speed has a huge impact.
- B. Total number of processes is between 48 and 128 cores and can use RDMA.
- C. The workload requires about 4GB/core of memory.
- D. The workload is embarrassingly parallel.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

Which two Oracle Cloud Infrastructure (OCI) storage options are supported for direct HDFS use in Hadoop?

- A. Block Volume
- B. Object Storage
- C. FSS
- D. DenselO NVMe

Correct Answer: CD

QUESTION 3

Which Is a common business problem for customers running Big Data workloads?

- A. Costs associated to process a large scale data set
- B. Cost associated with Disaster Recovery for large deployments
- C. Ability to process a small data set at the minimum cost as possible
- D. Ability to process a large data set at the maximum cost as possible

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

A customer has a Spark workload they are considering moving to Oracle Cloud Infrastructure (OCI). What option should they consider?

A. Oracle Data Flow



https://www.geekcert.com/1z0-1089-20.html

2024 Latest geekcert 1Z0-1089-20 PDF and VCE dumps Download

- B. Self-managed Hadoop deployment
- C. Self-managed Spark deployment
- D. Big Data Service

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

What are the three components for configuring autoscaling on Oracle Cloud Infrastructure (OCI)?

- A. Monitoring Is enabled on the instances in the instance pool.
- B. The instance pool supports the maximum number of instances that you want to scale to.
- C. You have an instance pool.
- D. You have a load balancer.
- E. You have Bare Metal instances.

Correct Answer: ADE

<u>1Z0-1089-20 PDF Dumps</u> <u>1Z0-1089-20 VCE Dumps</u> <u>1Z0-1089-20 Braindumps</u>